

ã  
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.14

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28905/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 29/08/2008 in WA No.  
1063/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

BINABAI BHATE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/05/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Verma, Adv.  
Ms. Pooja Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.  
For Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard the counsel appearing for the parties.

Hearing concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER